 Elenco Partecipanti

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO L. CAPUANA
MINEO, CT3, Sicilia
ctic81100g@istruzione.it

# Studente

CASSISI AGRIPPINO
MANGIARRATTI SIMONELLA
INZIRILLO DARIO
ALESSANDRO SILVIA
POLVERINO FEDERICA
MISTRETTA CARLA
TURRISI ALEX

LI ROSI CLARA
MARGARONE CHRISTIAN
MARINO MATTIA

DI CARLO SEBY

RAGUSA ELENA

SAVOCA ELISABETTA
MANGIARRATTI LORIS
VENUTI GIORGIA
CASEMI EVA

POLVERINO MARTINA
CONDORELLI CLELIA
STURZO SONIA

AGRI ANTONIO

21  ARMIYOS REBECA

A.I.P.M.

http://aipm.herokuaj

Accademia Italiana per la Promozione della Matematica
«Alfredo Guido»

Categoria: P3

Data di Nascita

04/01/10
15/10/09
20/08/09
13/08/09
13/06/09
25/01/09
29/01/10
04/01/10
14/10/09
28/03/09
09/02/09
22/01/10
06/10/09
17/08/09
02/08/09
24/07/09
13/06/09
31/05/09
24/05/09
04/02/09

08/03/10

Sezione

3B
3A
3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3A
3B
3B
3A
3C
3B
3C
3C
3A
3A
3B
3B

3A

Risposte Esatte

Punteggio

24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

15


Lorenzo
Evidenziato


nco Partecipanti

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Studente

MANGANO GIUSEPPE
SBRIZZI CELESTE
MANGIARRATTI GABRIELE
SIMILI CLARA
MISTRETTA FRANCESCA
BONAVIRI ALESSANDRO
TAMBURINO FLAVIA
CUDDE ETTORE
PESCETTI LUIGI

UMANA SALVO
AMOROSO LEONARDO
HANNA JORVIAN
SALAMANCA ANDREA
MANDRA ILARIA

GULLO GIADA

NOLFO ANNETTA
GIOSTRA UMBERTO
ASTUTI GLORIA
MANDUCA SYRIA

MURE FRANCESCO
ENESCU FRANCESCO
BUCCIERI SALVO
GIULIANO SEBASTIANO
LICCIARDELLO MIRKO
TENNE SAMASI
GIAQUINTA GIUSEPPE

MARTELLO AGRIPPINA

Data di Nascita

25/12/09
23/09/09
16/09/09
31/08/09
18/08/09
13/08/09
27/04/09
11/01/10
28/12/09
07/12/09
05/12/09
27/09/09
25/05/09
26/03/09
10/11/09
14/06/09
07/06/09
20/05/09
26/03/09
19/01/09
20/12/09
19/09/09
25/07/09
22/05/09
01/01/09
25/07/08

28/12/09

Sezione

3B
3C
3A
3A
3B
3C
o
3C
3A
3A
3B
3C
3A
3C
3¢
3C
3B
3C
3C
3B
3C
3C
3C
3C
3A
3A

3B

Risposte Esatte

http://aipm.herokuapp.c«
Punteggio

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
12 .
12
12
12
12

12



